
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday, November 3 Tuesday, November 4 

 

Thursday, November 6 Friday, November 7 

Mushroom soup (milk) 

Homemade pasta with 
broccoli (wheat gluten, egg), 

tomato sauce 

Fruit* 

 

Tomato soup (celery) 

Vegetable fingers, salad*, 
vinaigrette (egg, mustard), 
tartar sauce (egg, mustard) 

Ice cream (soy, milk) 

 

Chervil soup 

Lamb merguez (celery) and 

veal chipolata, semolina 

(wheat gluten, celery), 

oriental vegetables (celery) 

Fruit* 

Tomato lentil soup 

Pork Presia, meat jus 
(wheat gluten), vegetable 

bouquet, steamed potatoes 

Biscuit*(wheat gluten, egg, 
milk) 

Monday, November 10 Tuesday, November 11 

 

Thursday, November 13 Friday, November 14 

Seasonal vegetable soup 
(celery) 

 
Homemade pasta with 

chicken (wheat gluten, egg, 
milk), mushroom sauce 

(wheat gluten, milk) 

Fruit* 

Cauliflower soup 

Catalan squid (sulphite, 
molluscs), steamed 

potatoes 

Dairy* (milk) 

 

Tabbouleh (wheat gluten, 
celery) 

Breaded pork cutlet (wheat 
gluten, egg, mustard, 

sulphite), vegetable wok with 
sweet and sour sauce (soya), 
wheat heart (wheat gluten) 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

Red Bean Salad 

Cheese croquettes (wheat 
gluten, egg, soy, milk), 
salad*, vinaigrette (egg, 

mustard), steamed 
potatoes 

Fruit*  

* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and livestock farming   

NOVEMBER MENU 
2025 



 
* = From ecological and eco-responsible agriculture and livestock farming 

Monday, November 17 Tuesday, November 18 

 

Thursday, November 20 Friday, November 21 

Watercress soup 
 

Fresh homemade pasta 
(wheat gluten, egg), veggie 

lentil Bolognese (celery) 

Dairy* (milk) 

Red cabbage salad 
(sulphite) 

 
Chicken paella (shellfish, 

egg, celery, molluscs, 
milk), basmati rice* 

Fruit* 

 

Lentil salad 

Stir-fried beef with soy sauce 

(soya), vegetables (soya), 

homemade mashed potatoes 

(milk) 

Fruit*  

 

Thai coconut soup (soya) 

Scampi (crustaceans), 
Maghreb vegetables (celery), 

semolina* (wheat gluten, 
celery) 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

 

dairy product* 
Monday, November 24 Tuesday, November 25 

 

Thursday, November 27 Friday, November 28 

Leek and curry soup 

 

Chicken vol-au-vent (wheat 

gluten, soy, milk, sulphite), 

basmati rice* 

 

Fruit* 

 

 

 

 

 

White Bean Salad 

 

Beef stew (soy, milk, celery, 

mustard), steamed 

potatoes 

 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg, 

milk) 

 

 

 

Cream of poultry (wheat 

gluten, egg, milk, celery) 

 

Chili con beef and veal (soy, 

celery), peppers, onions, rice, 

Cheddar/ Emmental (milk) 

 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

 

 

White Cabbage Salad 

 

Mozzarella sticks (wheat 

gluten, milk), potato salad 

(egg, mustard), lettuce, 

ketchup 

 

Fruit* 
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